Paratha & Roll

Veg. Mughlai Paratha
Egg Mughlai Paratha
Chicken Mughiai Paratha
Veg Roll

Egg Roll

Paneer Roll
Chicken Roll
Veg Choupsi

Egg Choupsi
Chicken Choupsi

Without Onion & (r’ﬂn’/c

Paneer Butter Masala
Dum Aloo

Aloo Jeera

Methi Chaman Aloo
Aloo Curry

Jeera Dal (with Ghee)
Jeera Hing Dal (with Ghee)

Mix Veg \ N .
Shahi Paneer

Mutter Paneer
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Seasonal Vegwab/e

Aloo Parwal (Bhujiya)

Aloo Mutter

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Palak

Chana Masala
Aloo Bhujiva

Aloo Gobhi (Gravy)
Bhindi Pyaj

Dam Aloo

Aloo Parwal {Gravy)

Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka
Jeera Hing Dal
Dal Makhani

Roti

Tandooeri Roti

Tandoori Butier Roli

[H ETE L]
Butter Chapati
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Ginger Naan
Paneer Naan
Special Naan
Missi Roti
Lachha Paratha
Plain Paratha

90.00
120.00
110.00
110.00
140.00

90.00
120.00

90.00
120.00
120.00

140.00
160.00
120.00
180.00

10.00
15.00
10.00
12.00
25.00
30.00
40.00
40.00
60.00
60.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
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lee-Cream & Sweels

Curd 60.00
Kheer 60.00
Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs.) 50.00
Tooti Frooti Gold Drink 110.00
Rasgulla (2 Pcs.) 50.00
Vanilla lce Cream (Per Scoop) 30.00
Chocolate Chips lce Gream (Per Scoop) 30.00
Butter Scotch Ice Cream (Per Scoop) 35.00
Keshar Pista Ice Cream {Per Scoop) 40.00
Strawberry lce Cream (Per Scoop) 30.00
American Nuts lce Cream (Per Scoop) 40.00
Black Current lce Cream (Per Scoop) 40.00

Tootl Frootl lce Cream (Per Scoop) 35.00
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Poori, Sahji, Raita, Pickels 80.00
Chholay Bhature 120.00
French Fries 60.00
Veq. Pakora {6 PCS.) 80.00
Paneer Pakora (8 Pcs.) 110.00
Onion Pakora (6 Pcs.) 80.00
Ghholay Rice 120.00
Rajma Rice 120.00
Aloo Paratha, Dahl, Pickles, Sauce 50.00

Gobhi Paratha, Dahi, Pickies, Sance G0.00
Paneer Paratha, Dahi, Pickles, Sauce 70.00
Sattu Paratha, Dahi, Pickles, Sauce 50.00
Egg Paratha, Pickles, Sauce 70.00

BIA-gY

B BIEE

AT YBIST (6 Pes)
IR UEITT (8 Pes)
QTS YPBIST (6 Pes)
Blel =G

RIS HIae

US| YIS, SN, HIY

e Ammamm(at'ﬁafce aﬁmnﬂ%ﬂum

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa E[L[Il
Onion Dosa 80.00
Masala Paneer Dosa 5 110.00
Paneer Dosa = 130.00
Special Dry Fruits Dosa 160.00
Gheese Dosa 140.00
Gurd Rice 80.00
Paper Dosa 70.00
Burger

Maharaja Veq. Burger 120.00
Masala Vey. Burger 60.00
Veu. Cheess Burger 110.00
Aloo Tikka Burger 50.00
Masala Paneer Burger 110.00

Garlic Bread
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Chinese Foods

Veg. Chowmien 110.00
Veg. Hakka Noodles 100.00
Paneer Chowmien 160.00
Mix Chowmien (Veg) 160.00
Mushroom Chowmien 140.00
Paneer 65 180.00
Paneer Chilli 180.00
Mushroom Chilll 180.00
Chilli Potato 140.00
Veg. Chilli | 524 160.00
Veg. Manchurian 180.00
Paneer Manchurian 240.00
Veg Fried Rice 140.00
Mixed Fried Rice 160.00
Mushroom Fried Rice 140.00
Veq Schezwan Fried Rice 160.00
Baby Corn Crispy 180.00
Baby Corn Chilli 180.00
Veg. Lollypop 190.00
Chicken Lollypop (6 Pes) 260.00
Chicken Chilli (6 Pcs) Boneless 180.00
Chicken 65 180.00
Egg Chowmien Sho s 140.00
Chicken Chowmien £ %~ 1% 160.00
Egg Fried Rice 4 140,00
Chicken Fried Rice . 180.00
Ghicken Schezwan Fried Rice 190.00
Egy Manchurian 160.00
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Beverdges Soft Drink

Green Tea

Lemon Tea

Hot Coffee
Cappuccino Cotfee
Cold Coffee Plain
Cold Coffee with ice Cream

Milk Shake (Banana, Strawberry, Butter Scotch)
Milk Shake with Ice Cream

Mango Shake

Mango Shake with lce Cream

Mochtail (Blue Logan, Mofjito Mini)

Lassi

Butter Milk

Milk (350 ml.)
Mineral Water
Hot Chocolate
Masala Cold Drink
Masala Tea

Black Coffee o °
Soda Sikani
Filter Coffee

Breaxfast ! S'Mcks

Bread Butter
Toast Butter
Bread Jam

Toast Jam

Veg. Sandwich
Paneer Sandwich

20.00
30.00
25.00
40.00
60.00
50.00
80.00
50.00
80.00
30.00
80.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
20.00
110.00
50.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
45.00

40.00
50.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
80.00
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Lunch & Dinner (Non Veg.)

Chicken Masala 210.00
Chicken Do-Pyaza 180.00
Chicken Butter Masala  180.00
Chicken Kadhai 190.00
Chicken Lazee| 220.00
Chicken Punjabi 210.00
Chicken Hydrabadi 190.00
Chicken Stew 200.00
Chicken 65 180.00
Chicken Chatpata 180.00
Chicken Achari 220.00

Chicken Dehati (Half/Full) 450/600.00
Chicken Bhuna Masala  190.00
Chicken Kaali Mirch 190.00

Chicken Kashmirl 200.00
Chicken Mughiai 200.00
Chicken Korma 240.00
Chicken Noorani 210.00
Chicken Lababdar 220.00
Chicken Hand| 210.00

Butter Chicken (Half/Full) 450/600.00




+ L
P (224 Medlium tg
Sheh 10
Suprimo Veg pizza | 280.00 320.00
PAneer Tikka Piza |k 260.00 280.00
Chilli Lemon Mushroom Pizza 240.00  280.00
Original Margita Pizza 200.00 240.00
Onion Capeicum Pizza 200.00 240.00
Veg Mexican Pizza 280.00 320.00
Chilli Baby Corn Pizza 260.00  280.00
Sweet Corn Pizza et 240.00 280.00
French Fries Pizza 240.00 300.00
Grand Suprimo Pizza "SI - NN 480.00
Chicken Tikka Pizza 280.00 320.00
"
Thali Se (Packaging Charge 20)- Thal)
":{':lnill:ll:llﬂﬁ-?. Meal/2, Panesr Masala, Mix Vag, Dad Fry, 180.00
Curd, Salad, Papnd)
Veg Shahi Thall 240.00 &

(Nann = 1, Lachha Paratha, Jesra Rice 1/2, $hahl Panear, Mix Veq,
Dal Makhan|, Curd , Papad , Salad, Plokel

Tawa Thali 220.00

(Tawa Retl -4, Vog Rice, Pancor Butter Masala, Mix Veg, Dal Makhan|
Pickies, Salad, Curd, Sweots [ leo Cream)

Lunch & Dinner (Veg)

Paneer, Mashroom, Baby Corn & Seasonal Vegetable 180.00

Paneer Butter Masala 190.00
Paneer Kadahl 180.00
Paneer DD-Pyaza 200.00

Paneer Handi
Paneer Istoo
Shahi Paneer




landoor Se

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Goli Kahab

Veg. Seek Kabab (8 Pcs.)
Chicken Tikka (10 Pes.)
Chicken Hydrabadi Tikka
Chicken Seek Kabab

Chicken Tandoori (Half/Full)
Chicken Leg Kabab (HaH/Full)

Soup

Vegetable Soup

Tomato Soup

Vegetable Sweet Corn Soup
Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup
Veg Manchow Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Chicken Manchow Soup
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Sweet Com Soup

240.00
240,00
220.00
280.00
260.00
200.00

280/480.00
280/460.00

80.00
80.00
110.00
80.00
90.00
110.00
130.00
110.00
140.00
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Indran Rice ! Biryani

Plain Rice 80.00

Jeera Rice 90.00

Veg. Pulav 140.00

Mutter Pulav 120.00

Paneer Pulav 160.00

Navratan Pulav 160.00

Veg. Biryani 160.00

Veg. Hydrahadi Biryani 180.00

Mutton Biryani 240.00

Mutton Hydrabadi Biryani 260.00

Chicken Biryani 180.00

Chicken Hydrabadi Biryani 190.00

Egg Biryani 160.00

L " -

Lunch & Dinner NonVeg)  HTATEINY ST+
Egg Curry 100.00 3rvE) W)
Egg Masala 120.00 HUF] HATA]
Egg Kadhai 120.00 FrowT word
Egg-Do Pyaja 120.00 U] F—TA)
Mutton Curry 260.00 e 59
Mutton Stew (4 Pcs)  280.00 HeA (4 1)
Mutton Masala (4 Pes) 280.00 weA wEe (4 )
Mutton Keema 260.00 wes B
Chicken Curry 180.00 T w3



Paneer Korma

Lunch & Dinner (Veg.)

Palak Paneer
Paneer Achari
Mutter Paneer
Malal Kofta
Paneer Chilli
Paneer Chatpata
Paneer Masala
Paneer Hariyall

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala

Paneer Lazee|
Paneer Punjabi
Paneer Patiyala
Paneer Angara
Kaju Korma
Paneer Bhujiya
Kaju Curry

Paneer Lababdar
Mashroom Masala
Mashroom Butter Masala

Mashroom Paneer Masala

Mashroom Handi
Mashroom Do-Pyaja
Mix Veg.

Paneer Rajsthani
Paneer Kolhapuri
Paneer Pasanda

200.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
220.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
190.00
220.00
180.00
200.00
190.00
210.00
240.00
180.00
240.00
220.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
190.00
160.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
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